nv/sa
Excellence in physical
SMA 30
Pagina 1 van 3
acoustics
Sint-Niklaas – Belgium
+ L version
Multi-Application buzzer

+ L version
Multi-Application buzzer
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
30       L          P10
   P15
SMA
↓
Sonitron Multi-
Application
↓
Square diameter
(mm)
L : Loud
P 17.5
P 20.32
S
↓
P : Pin distance (in mm)
S : SMD terminals
LIST OF AVAILABLE PRODUCT TYPES
Version Standard
(°°)
Loud
(L)
SMA-30 serie SMA-30 P15 SMA-30L P15
 SMA-30 P17.5 SMA-30L P17.5
 SMA-30 P20.32 SMA-30L P20.32
 SMA-30 S SMA-30L S
MODELS ON REQUEST
The SMA series can be delivered, upon special request, with the following protection :
• Wash tabs